
Name of the College: Dr BRR Government Degree College-Jadeherla 
Class: B.Com Computer Appllications(EM/TM) 

Sno 

4 

5 

7 

10 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Month 

Aug-22 

Sep-22 

Oct-22 

Nov-22 

Week 

4 week 

3 week 

I week Conducting classes for Sem-III & Sem-V 

4 week 
l week 

2 week Conducting classes for Sem-III & Sem-V 
Conducting classes for Sen-II& Sem-V 

2 week 

3 week 

4 week 

1 week 

Commissionerate of Collegiate Education, T.S.. 

Department Action Plan: 2022-23 

2 week 

3 week 

Activities Planncd 

4 week 

Commencement of Classes for III &VSemester Irom 
26-08-2022 

Conducting classes for Sen-III & Sem-V 
Short Term vacation from 2-10-2022 To 9-10-2022 
Commencement of I year classess from 10-10-2022 
Conducting clusses for Sem-I, Sem-III & Sem-V 
Conducting classes for Sem-I, Sem-III & Sem-V, 
|Orientation Progamme to I year students 
Conducting clusses for Sem-I, Sem-III & Sem-V 
Conducting classes for Sem-I, Sem-III & Sem-V, 
Invited Lecture,Seminars by students,Assignments 
Condueting classes for Sem-I, Sem-III & Sem V, 
Extension Activity at Sathya Sai Seva Trust, 

Condueting classes for Sem-I, Sem-II & Senm-v, 
Extension Aetivity at Girls College Jadcherla. 

Subjeet: COMMERCE 
Semesters: I.III & V 

Additional 

Input/ Value 
Addition 

Provided /tanght| 

Notes/PPT 

Notes/PPT 

Notes/PPT 

Notes/PPT 

Notes/PPT 

Notes/PPT 

Notes/PPT 

Notes/PPT 

Notes/PPT 

Notes/PPT 

Notes/PPT 

Notes/PPT 

Curricular/Co-Curricular Activity 

Activity Planned 

Orientation 

Programne 

Student 
Seminars 

T-Wallet Work 

shop 
Extension 
Activity at 

Girls College 

Whether 

conducted 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

If not, 
alternate date 

Renarks 



17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

Dec-22 

Jan-23 

I week 

2 week 

3 week 

Conducting classes for Sen-I. Sem-III & Sem-V.Quiz. 
Aware ness Programme on Bauk Trasactions 

2 week 

Internal Assesment for Sem-I 8-12-2022 to 9-12-2022 

4 week |Last Day of Instruction for III & V Sem 24-12-2022 

II Internal Assesment for III & VSems 
18-12-2022 To 19-12-2022 

1 week Theory Exams 

4 week 

Theory Exams, Short Term Vacation 

3 week Theory Exams 
Commencement o classes for Sem-IV& Sem-VI 

|30-1-2023 

Inche eepartment 
Commere 

Dr.BRR GDC,Jadcherla 

Notes/PPT 

Extension 

ActivitY at 
sat1ya sai seval 

Trust 

Internal Exams 

for Sem 

Consunmer Day 

Celebrations 

Practical& 

Theory Exams 
for lI & V 

Yes 

Yes 

Signature of the Principal 

PRINCIPAL Dr.8.R.R. Govt. Degree Cu..ge Jadchera 



Name of the College: Dr BRR Government Degree College-Jadeherla 
Class: B.Com Computer Applications (EMTM) 

S. No Month 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

12 

13 

Jan-22 

Feb-22 

Mar-22 

Apr-22 

Week 

4 week 

Commissionerate of Collegiate Education, T.S., 

Depart1nent Action Plan: 2022-2023 

I week Condueting classes for Sem-IV & VI 

Activity Planned 

2 weekCondueting classes for Sem-IV & VI 

Commencement of classes for IV & VI Sems 30-1-2023 

3 week Conducting classes for Sem-IV & VI 

4 weekLast Day of Instruction for Sem-I is 06-02-2023 

1 weekSem-I Theory & Praetical Exams 

2 week Condueting classes for Sem-IV & VI 

2 week 

3 week Conducting classes for Sem-IV & VI 

3 week 

4 week Condueting classes for Sem-IV & VI 

I week 

4 week 

Commenncement of classes for Sem-II 

Condueting classes for Sem-II,IV & VI 

Conducting Classes for Sem-II, IV & VI 
Conducting Classes for Sem-II, IV & VI 

Semesters: II, IV& VI 
Additional 

Input/ Value 
Addition 

Provided 

Itaught 

Notes/PPT 

Notes/PPT 

Notes/PPT 

Notes/PPT 

Notes/PPT 

Notes/PPT 

Notes/PPT 

Notes/PPT 

Subject: COMMERCE 

Notes/PPT 

Curricular/Co-Curricular Activity 

Activity 
Conducted 

Theoty & 
prictical Exams 

Add-On& 

Certificate 
Courses 
Student 

Seminars. 

Fecd Back 

Collection 

PG Coaching 

Whether If not, 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Remarks 

conducted alternate date 



14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

May-22 

Jun-23 

I week Conducting Classes for Sem-II, IV& VI 

First Internal Assesment for II Sem 

11-5-2023 To 12-05-2023 2 week 

3 week Second Internal Assesment for II, IV & VI Sems 

4 week 

l week Summer Vacation From 24-05-2023 To l4-06-2023 

2 week 

|Summer Vacation From 24-05-2023 To 14-06-2023 

4 week 

Summner Vacation Fromn 24-05-2023 To l4-06-2023 

Second Internal Assesment for Sem II 
3 week 7.6-2023 to 28-6-2023 

Last Day of Instruction for Sem II28-6-2023 

Incharge drkhetepurtment 
Commerce 

Dr.BRR GDC,Jadcherla 

Notes/PPT Field Trip 

Notes/PPT Remedial Coaching 

Notes/PPT 
Internal Exam-1 
lor Sen-II& IV 

Internal Exam-2 

for Sem-lI & IV 

Yes visited 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Signature of the Principal 

PRINCIPAL Dr.B.R.R. Govt. Degree Col :na Jadr. 
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