Commissionerate	of Caller	rioto Edu	antian	TC
Commissionerate	or cone	ziate Equ	catton.	

## Department Action Plan: 2022-23

Name of the College: Dr BRR Government Degree College-Jadcherla

Extension Activity at Girls College Jadcherla.

Subject: COMMERCE

Girls College

					subjecti domini	BRUB		
Class:	B.Com Co	omputer Ap	ppllications(EM/TM)	Semesters: I,I	II & V			
Sno	Sno Month Week	Activities Planned	Additional Input/ Value Addition Provided /taught	Curricular/Co-Curricular Activity				
				Activity Planned	Whether conducted	If not, alternate date	Remarks	
4	Aug-22	4 week	Commencement of Classes for III & V Semester from 26-08-2022	Notes/PPT				
5		1 week	Conducting classes for Sem-III & Sem-V	Notes/PPT				-
6	Sep-22	2 week	Conducting classes for Sem-III & Sem-V	Notes/PPT				
7		3 week	Conducting classes for Sem-III & Sem-V	Notes/PPT				
8		4 week	Conducting classes for Sem-III & Sem-V	Notes/PPT				
9		1 week	Short Term vacation from 2-10-2022 To 9-10-2022					
10		2 week	Commencement of I year classess from 10-10-2022	Notes/PPT				
11	Oct-22	3 week	Conducting classes for Sem-I, Sem-III & Sem-V	Notes/PPT				
12	4 week	4 week	Conducting classes for Sem-I, Sem-III & Sem-V, Orientation Progamme to I year students	Notes/PPT	Orientation Programme	Yes		
13		1 week	Conducting classes for Sem-I, Sem-III & Sem-V	Notes/PPT				
14		2 week	Conducting classes for Sem-I, Sem-III & Sem-V, Invited Lecture, Seminars by students, Assignments	Notes/PPT	Student Seminars	Yes		
15	Nov-22	3 week	Conducting classes for Sem-I, Sem-III & Sem V, Extension Activity at Sathya Sai Seva Trust,	Notes/PPT	T-Wallet Work shop	Yes		
16		4 week	Conducting classes for Sem-I, Sem-III & Sem-V,	Notes/PPT	Extension Activity at	Yes		

_							
17	1 wee	1 week	Conducting classes for Sem-I, Sem-III & Sem-V,Quiz, Aware ness Programme on Bank Trasactions	Notes/PPT	Extension Activity at sathya sai seva Trust	Yes	
18	Dec-22	2 week	I Internal Assesment for Sem-I 8-12-2022 to 9-12-2022		Internal Exams for Sem- I		
19		3 week	II Internal Assessment for III & V Sems 18-12-2022 To 19-12-2022		Consumer Day Celebrations	Yes	
20		4 week	Last Day of Instruction for III & V Sem 24-12-2022		Practical & Theory Exams for III & V		
21	22 23 Jan-23	1 week	Theory Exams				
22		2 week	Theory Exams, Short Term Vacation				
23		3 week	Theory Exams				
24		4 week	Commencement of classes for Sem-IV & Sem-VI 30-1-2023				

Inching Department Commerce Dr. BRR GDC, Jadcherla Signature of the Principal
PRINCIPAL
Dr.B.R.R. Govt. Degree College
Jadcherla

			Commissionerate of Colleg	iate Education	, T.S.,			
			Department Action 1	Plan: 2022-202	3			
Vame	of the C	ollege: D	r BRR Government Degree College-Jadcherla		Subject: COMM	MERCE		
lass	B.Com	Compute	r Applications (EM/TM)	Semesters:	II, IV & VI			
			Additional Input/ Value	Curricular/Co-Curricular Activity				
S. No	Month	Week	Activity Planned	Addition Provided /taught	Activity Conducted	Whether conducted	If not, alternate date	Remarks
1	Jan-22	4 week	Commencement of classes for IV & VI Sems 30-1-2023	Notes/PPT				
2	Feb-22	1 week	Conducting classes for Sem-IV & VI	Notes/PPT				
3		2 week	Conducting classes for Sem-IV & VI	Notes/PPT				
4		3 week	Conducting classes for Sem-IV & VI	Notes/PPT				
5		4 week	Last Day of Instruction for Sem-I is 06-02-2023					
6		1 week	Sem-I Theory & Practical Exams		Theoty & prictical Exams	Yes		
7		2 week	Conducting classes for Sem-IV & VI	Notes/PPT				
8	Mar-22	3 week	Conducting classes for Sem-IV & VI	Notes/PPT	Add-On & Certificate Courses	Yes		
9		4 week	Conducting classes for Sem-IV & VI	Notes/PPT	Student Seminars	Yes		
10		1 week	Commennement of classes for Sem-II	Notes/PPT				
ñ	Apr-22	2 week	Conducting classes for Sem-II,IV & VI		Feed Back Collection	Yes		
12		3 week	Conducting Classes for Sem-II, IV & VI		PG Coaching	Yes		
13		4 week	Conducting Classes for Sem-II, IV & VI	Notes/PPT				

for a							
14		1 week	Conducting Classes for Sem-II, IV & VI	Notes/PPT	Field Trip	Yes visited	
15			First Internal Assesment for II Sem 11-5-2023 To 12-05-2023	Notes/PPT	Remedial Coaching	Yes	
16	May-22	3 week	Second Internal Assesment for II, IV & VI Sems	Notes/PPT	Internal Exam-1 for Sem-II & IV	Yes	
17	1 1	4 week	Summer Vacation From 24-05-2023 To 14-06-2023				
18		1 week	Summer Vacation From 24-05-2023 To 14-06-2023				
19	1	2 week	Summer Vacation From 24-05-2023 To 14-06-2023				
20	Jun-23		Second Internal Assessment for Sem II 27-6-2023 to 28-6-2023		Internal Exam-2 for Sem-II & IV	Yes	
21	1	4 week	Last Day of Instruction for Sem II28-6-2023				

Incharge of the Department Commerce Dr.BRR GDC, Jadcherla

Signature of the Principal

PRINCIPAL Dr.B.R.R. Govt. Degree College Jado' min